
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/29/22 to 05/06/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/29/22 to 05/06/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/29/22 to 05/06/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3560.2656 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4460.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.38% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.73%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 9009.2969 / $ 

1409.4536
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 253.05% / 39.59%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(464.69%)

Gross Profit $ 24273.3008 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 20713.0352) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 2.344 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.172 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.916 / 0.115

Avg Winning Trade 1517.0813 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (647.2823) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 74.1722 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 6755.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 4712.0000 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4460.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.83% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.73%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3415.0000 / $ 

1035.0437
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 72.47% / 21.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(464.69%)

Gross Profit $ 11317.9570 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 6605.9570) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.713 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 1.713 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.468 / 0.357

Avg Winning Trade 1131.7957 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (660.5957) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 235.6000 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3585.0078 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1205.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1151.7344) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4460.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.45%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.73%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 9420.0469 / $ 

1794.8583
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 20725.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (817.90%) / (155.84%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(464.69%)

Gross Profit $ 12955.3320 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 14107.0664) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.367 Winning Rate 21.43%

Profit Factor 0.918 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.663 / (0.064)

Avg Winning Trade 2159.2220 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (641.2303) Consecutive Losing Trades 12
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 41.1334) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 6755.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/02/2022 06:30 Buy 12885.7500 05/02/2022 06:33 12839.0000 (950.0000) (950.0000) 3

2 05/02/2022 06:42 Buy 12891.7500 05/02/2022 07:06 12877.5693 (298.6133) (1248.6133) 24

3 05/02/2022 07:24 Buy 12912.5000 05/02/2022 07:44 12964.1631 1018.2656 (230.3477) 20

4 05/02/2022 08:27 Sell 12834.2500 05/02/2022 08:34 12892.7090 (1184.1758) (1414.5234) 7

5 05/02/2022 08:39 Sell 12842.2500 05/02/2022 08:55 12891.0000 (990.0078) (2404.5313) 16

6 05/02/2022 09:03 Sell 12846.5000 05/02/2022 09:18 12913.0000 (1345.0000) (3749.5313) 15

7 05/02/2022 09:29 Buy 12917.0000 05/02/2022 09:39 12888.1074 (592.8516) (4342.3828) 10

8 05/02/2022 10:57 Sell 12769.7500 05/02/2022 10:59 12777.7295 (174.5820) (4516.9648) 2

9 05/02/2022 11:13 Sell 12745.7500 05/02/2022 11:22 12764.7813 (395.6289) (4912.5938) 9

10 05/02/2022 11:25 Sell 12744.0000 05/02/2022 11:33 12768.2666 (500.3320) (5412.9258) 8

11 05/02/2022 11:42 Sell 12731.7500 05/02/2022 11:45 12783.0000 (1039.9961) (6452.9219) 3

12 05/02/2022 12:00 Buy 12787.7500 05/02/2022 12:44 12967.7500 3584.9844 (2867.9375) 44

13 05/03/2022 06:35 Sell 13036.2500 05/03/2022 06:56 13065.2588 (595.1758) (3463.1133) 21

14 05/03/2022 07:32 Buy 13090.5000 05/03/2022 07:40 13038.0879 (1063.2539) (4526.3672) 8

15 05/03/2022 08:01 Buy 13029.5000 05/03/2022 08:35 13091.9922 1234.8359 (3291.5313) 34

16 05/03/2022 09:01 Buy 13121.7500 05/03/2022 09:05 13087.7500 (695.0000) (3986.5313) 4

17 05/03/2022 09:23 Sell 13066.0000 05/03/2022 09:27 13080.7168 (309.3359) (4295.8672) 4

18 05/03/2022 09:55 Sell 13055.5000 05/03/2022 10:00 13090.1992 (708.9922) (5004.8594) 5

19 05/03/2022 10:26 Buy 13141.5000 05/03/2022 10:28 13120.4385 (436.2461) (5441.1055) 2

20 05/03/2022 10:30 Buy 13143.5000 05/03/2022 10:54 13144.7500 10.0117 (5431.0938) 24

21 05/03/2022 11:40 Sell 13012.5000 05/03/2022 11:44 13049.8408 (761.8164) (6192.9102) 4

22 05/03/2022 11:46 Sell 13027.5000 05/03/2022 11:50 13066.2500 (789.9961) (6982.9063) 4

23 05/04/2022 06:32 Sell 13080.2500 05/04/2022 07:40 12976.2500 2065.0000 (4917.9063) 68

24 05/04/2022 07:50 Sell 12938.5000 05/04/2022 08:40 12919.5000 365.0000 (4552.9063) 50

25 05/04/2022 08:59 Buy 12960.7500 05/04/2022 09:46 13050.7168 1784.3359 (2768.5703) 47

26 05/04/2022 09:54 Buy 13081.7500 05/04/2022 10:09 13088.6455 122.9180 (2645.6523) 15

27 05/04/2022 10:22 Buy 13107.0000 05/04/2022 10:41 13098.7500 (180.0039) (2825.6563) 19

28 05/04/2022 11:04 Buy 13172.2500 05/04/2022 11:06 13119.6211 (1067.5781) (3893.2344) 2

29 05/04/2022 11:31 Sell 13039.7500 05/04/2022 11:41 13115.0000 (1520.0000) (5413.2344) 10

30 05/04/2022 12:05 Buy 13355.7500 05/04/2022 12:19 13393.6260 742.5039 (4670.7305) 14

31 05/04/2022 12:23 Buy 13432.5000 05/04/2022 12:59 13532.7500 1990.0117 (2680.7188) 36

32 05/05/2022 06:30 Sell 13326.5000 05/05/2022 07:44 12988.0000 6755.0000 4074.2813 74

33 05/05/2022 07:47 Sell 12970.2500 05/05/2022 07:59 12982.5000 (260.0000) 3814.2813 12

34 05/05/2022 08:06 Sell 12916.0000 05/05/2022 08:32 12929.6816 (288.6328) 3525.6484 26

35 05/05/2022 09:35 Sell 12865.5000 05/05/2022 09:55 12888.7500 (479.9922) 3045.6563 20

36 05/05/2022 10:37 Buy 12924.2500 05/05/2022 10:49 12864.7500 (1205.0000) 1840.6563 12

37 05/05/2022 11:10 Sell 12830.0000 05/05/2022 11:16 12849.9004 (413.0078) 1427.6484 6

38 05/05/2022 11:24 Sell 12818.0000 05/05/2022 11:41 12823.9639 (134.2695) 1293.3789 17

39 05/05/2022 12:01 Sell 12787.0000 05/05/2022 12:25 12761.0557 503.8828 1797.2617 24

40 05/06/2022 06:32 Sell 12729.5000 05/06/2022 07:05 12612.0518 2333.9688 4131.2305 33

41 05/06/2022 07:45 Buy 12773.2500 05/06/2022 08:10 12768.1279 (117.4375) 4013.7930 25

42 05/06/2022 08:14 Buy 12841.5000 05/06/2022 08:31 12861.2549 380.1016 4393.8945 17

43 05/06/2022 08:53 Sell 12731.7500 05/06/2022 09:02 12763.0000 (640.0039) 3753.8906 9

44 05/06/2022 09:13 Sell 12721.7500 05/06/2022 09:22 12777.9883 (1139.7656) 2614.1250 9

45 05/06/2022 09:39 Buy 12786.7500 05/06/2022 10:14 12810.0000 450.0000 3064.1250 35

46 05/06/2022 10:37 Sell 12736.0000 05/06/2022 11:15 12688.6260 932.4805 3996.6055 38

47 05/06/2022 11:25 Sell 12637.2500 05/06/2022 11:49 12656.3486 (396.9688) 3599.6367 24

48 05/06/2022 12:01 Sell 12624.0000 05/06/2022 12:28 12625.2188 (39.3711) 3560.2656 27
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